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Sr.#

2512

1271

3921

1848

474

6863

692

1849

6872

2906

2905

2946

3973

3432

2687

4923

2433

2085

983

4979

3444

446

8584

1878

1508

2993

7319

984

Appl.
No.

Wageeha Qaamar

Asma Bashir

Mubin Zahra

Tamveel Mujahid

Amna Manzoor

Hafiza Sonia Bakhtawar

Sehreish Abrar

Urva

Maham Ayaz

Mehreen Fatima

Kiran Saba

Rabia Yousaf

Rabia Javaid

Nuzht Zahra

Ubaid Ur Rehman

Ayesha Israr

Zohaib Hassan Nawaz

Khadeja Bibi

Tahira Barjees

Saliha Faiz Ul Hassan

Aamir Hussain

Wajeeha Nazir

Muhammad Ihtasham Saleem

Bushra Saeed

Ayesha Bilal

Muhammad Numan

Saif Ur Rehman

Zaira Dustgir

  Name of Applicant

Maqsood Ahmad Qamar

Bashir Ahmed

Dilbar Hussain Jafri

Mujahid Ayub

Manzoor Ur Rehman

Israr Hussain

Abrar Hussain

Masood Kamal Akhtar

Mushtaq Ahmad Ayaz

Ch. Rahmat Ali Bhatti

Muhammad Nazir Mangat

Muhammad Yousaf

Javaid Ali Baig

Kaleem Yazdani Khan

Muhammad Javaid

Israr Ahmed Bahtti

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Akram

Faiz Ul Hassan

Abdul Rehman

Muhammad Nazir

Muhammad Saleem

Khawaja Muhammad Saeed

Muhammad Bilal

Qurban Ellahi

M. Siddique

Ghulam Dustgir

  Father Name

 4.00

 3.99

 3.95

 3.95

 3.90

 3.89

 3.88

 3.86

 3.85

 3.83

 3.82

 3.81

 3.81

 3.81

 3.79

 3.79

 3.78

 3.78

 3.76

 3.75

 3.74

 3.72

 3.71

 3.70

 3.70

 3.69

 3.68

 3.68

CGPA

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

F/N  

  

F/N  

  

F/N  

F/N  

  

  

  

  

F/N  

  

F/N  

  

F/N  

  

NOT APPLY  

  

  

F/N  

  

  

F/N  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2013-ag-1598

2013-ag-6097

2013-ag-1599

2013-AG-6045

2013-ag-1560

2013-ag-1627

2013-ag-6151

2013-ag-1152

2013-ag-975

2013-AG-563

2013-ag-103
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Sr.#

2223

2992

2002

7149

1397

1107

2644

3765

5189

1867

1138

1439

Appl.
No.

Syed Hussain Nazzar Bukahari

Abu Ul Hassan

Arfa Umar

Muhammad Nadeem

Sadia Munawar

Ayesha Ali

Umme Kalsoom

Aqsa Kanwal

Sidra Naaz

Komal Ramzan

Ayesha Anwar

Saira Khalil

  Name of Applicant

Abid Hussain Shah

Muhammad Saddique

Umar Hayat

Muhammad Bashir

Munawar Hussain

Ali Ahmad Sajid

Muhammad Munir

Bashir Ahmed

Muhammad Yaqoob

Muhammad Ramzan

Anwar Ul Haq

Khalil Ahmad

  Father Name

 3.68

 3.66

 3.64

 3.63

 3.63

 3.62

 3.62

 3.61

 3.60

 3.59

 3.58

 3.58

CGPA

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks

  

F/N  

  

  

  

  

RESALT AWAITING, F/N  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2013-AG-880

2011-ag-837

2013-ag-1994

2010-ag-1550


